
Pets 

1 Dog

2 Dogs

3 Dogs 

Pets 

1 Dog

2 Dogs

3 Dogs 

Full Day

$34

$58*

$80*

Per Night 

$52

$90*

$126* 

Half Day 

      $26/dog*

10 Half Days:

$240

Pets 

1 Dog 

2 Dogs 

3 Dogs 

Pets 

1 Dog

2 Dogs

3 Dogs 

5 Nights

$255

$445

$625

5 Full Days

$165 

$285 

$395

10 Nights

$500

$880

$1240

10 Full Days 20 Full Days

$325                $620

$560                $1100

$780                $1540

20 Nights

$970

$1730

$2450

30 Full Days

$900 

$1620

$2250

(<5 hours) 

Daycare Rates 
 

Boarding Rates 

Additional Services 

Daycare Packages* 

Boarding Packages* 

*Multiple dog rates apply only to dogs sharing a bunk 

(Group Play Included)
*$12 fee per day for dogs not
participating in group play* 

Effective Date: 02/01/2026 

Boarding Check In: Preferred by 3:00pm weekdays. Last drop-off is 6pm and your dog must have been fed dinner already. You may also
bring your dog earlier to enjoy a full day of play. 
Weekend/Holiday Check In: 8am-10:00am or 4pm-6pm. 
Check Out: Between 7am and 6:30pm weekdays, and 8am-10:30am or 4pm-6:30pm weekends and holidays.  
Boarding clients will be charged a $15 daycare fee if you pick-up your dog after 1pm on weekdays and 11am on 
weekends. *Does not apply if your dog is scheduled for a bath or groom*
Early Drop Off & Late Pick Up: Available at manager’s discretion for an additional fee. Please call for information. 
Deposits: All reservations require a 1-night deposit and holidays require a 3-night deposit or your reservation can be cancelled. 
Cancellation Policy: We require 48 hours notice for boarding cancellations w/o appropriate notice your deposit will be forfeited. 
Holiday Policy: Holiday reservations require a 3-night minimum stay and 72 hour cancellation notice. 

*Denotes discounted prices and cannot be combined with any other offer 

Pup-Dates 
(Text message photo
& update about your

pup)
$3

 Treadmill
Introduction - $20 

1 Session - $15 
12 Sessions - $150 

Buddy Time 
(20 minutes of One-

on-One Time)
1 Session: $15

15 Sessions: $210

 Kong Treats 
(Filled Kong toy to

entertain your pup in
their kennel) 

$3 

(5+ hours) 

30 Nights

$1410

$2550

$3630


